LUMARK®
Catalog #
Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

3 5
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
10W Series 20W Series 30W Series
XTOR1A-WT-PC1 = 10W, 5000K, Summit White,120V PC XTOR2A-PC2 = 20W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-PC2 = 30W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-WT -PC1 = 20W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-WT-PC1 = 30W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC
XTOR2A-WT -PC2 = 20W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC XTOR3A -WT -PC2 = 30W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
XTOR3A-N -WT = 30W, 3500K, Summit White
XTOR2A-N -PC1 = 20W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A -N -PC1 = 30W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N -PC2 = 20W, 3500K,  208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A -N -PC2= 30W, 3500K,  208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N -WT - PC1= 20W, 3500K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-N -WT -PC1= 30W, 3500K, Summit White,  120V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT -PC2 = 20W, 3500K, Summit White, 208-277V PC  XTOR3A-N -WT-PC2 = 30W, 3500K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT = 20W, 3500K, Summit White
5-DAY QUICK SHIP ORDERING INFORMATION
10W Series 20W Series            30W Series
XTOR1A = 10W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze      XTOR2A = 20W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze  XTOR3A = 30W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR1A-WT = 10W, 5000K, Summit White                    XTOR2A-N = 20W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze  XTOR3A-N = 30W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR1A-PC1 = 10W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze                  XTOR2A-WT = 20W, Summit White   XTOR3A-WT = 30W, Summit White
          XTOR2A-PC1 = 20W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze                       XTORA3A-PC1 = 30W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
LED Information XTOR1A XTOR2A-NXTOR2A XTOR3A XTOR3A-N
Delivered Lumens 719 9471361 2243 1600
CCT (Kelvin) 5000 35005000 5000 3500
Color Rendering
Index (CRI)